3M COMPANY

3M COMPANY
ISIN:  US88579Y1010

Prehled

19.04.2024 17:30:00

Cena
83,635 CHF

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

WKN: 88579Y101

-0,27% (-0,23)

ISIN US88579Y1010

Symbol MMM

Burza London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména CHF

Sektor Consumer Products

Typ Akcie

cenného

papiru

Trzni 47.975 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark S&P 500

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 83,52 CHF
(700)

Prodej (Castka) 83,75 CHF
(700)

Oteviraci cena 82,51 CHF

Max 83,635 CHF

Min 82,51 CHF

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 83,86 CHF

den)

Cena vazena 135,482189

obchodovanym objemem CHF

Objem (kusy) 58]

Obchodovany objem -

Pocet obchodt 5

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 14

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

06.06.2023 b Global Equity Ratings
01.06.2023 b Global Equity Ratings
24.05.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings
03.05.2023 e Global Equity Ratings
25.04.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=456bc0c9c4a2df1ef3e4758f9103cca77cf4b99816b15a5809dd9c86a5510fae&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba4948d5e0a7602b4&time=1713708807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de811f970897b35e463e2aa0370c9512dc0db14d9879972f25f8a02e5a42c5da&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=017c2c53beabff559&time=1713708807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be99a5fc282a6797510e9cee9040f4c4fa999e07371d62e109f936c8014808ad&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=104c881928fc3b5c0&time=1713708807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99343e8af5b1362898d862168e4af89cb6da2472a8959a0ab60c0227cb7ce63b&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b9c10d9e90fea0e9&time=1713708807&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae1983db6fb00a884b6109a57866cc1b1ef4faf25c702291230893a521e231c9&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8276c41248924f628&time=1713708807&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88579Y1010-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88579Y1010

3M COMPANY

Detaily

19.04.2024 17:30:00

Cena
83,635 CHF

Zména

o

-0,27% (-0,23)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN UsS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Ména CHF
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 47.975 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 83,52 CHF
(700)
Prodej (€astka) 83,75 CHF
(700)
Oteviraci cena 82,51 CHF
Max 83,635 CHF
Min 82,51 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 83,86 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 135,482189
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 58]
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +23,54% +4,29% -45,37%
Vykonn. +15,94  +3,44  -69,46
(abs.)
Beta 0,79 1,00 0,79
Volatilita 29,44 28,12 2572
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 83,269 CHF (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 80,104 CHF (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 75,250 CHF (0
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 74,873 CHF (0

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 19.04.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 19.04.2024
Tradegate 19.04.2024
Stuttgart 19.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 17.04.2024
NYSE 19.04.2024
Munich 19.04.2024
London Stock Exchange 19.04.2024

17:35
10:18
22:26
21:51
10:52
22:01
08:03
17:30

Cena

86,27 EUR
86,39 EUR
86,68 EUR
86,43 EUR
82,00 CHF
92,27 USD
85,47 EUR
83,635 CHF

85,935 CHF (02.04.2024
67,798 CHF (04.03.2024
85,935 CHF (02.04.2024
64,651 CHF (24.10.2023

—_ T = = = O ==

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,21 58
0,00 2
0,75 152
0,01 14
0,00 1
330,10 52.119
0,00 1
0,00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20109
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
13.03.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024

08:05
08:01
21:49
19:59

17:44

19:31
08:08

84,95 EUR
84,90 EUR
86,23 EUR
79,6797 EUR

86,27 EUR

86,28 EUR
85,15 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

N © W W

4/6


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20108

3M COMPANY

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Science.

Applied to Life.”

Kontakty
3M CO.

3M Center - 55144-1000 St. Paul
Telefon:+1-651-733-1110
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: 3M COMPANY
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Profil spole¢nosti

3M Co. is a technology company, which manufactures industrial, safety, and consumer
products. It operates through the following segments: Safety and Industrial, Transportation
and Electronics, Health Care, Consumer, and Corporate and Unallocated. The Safety and
Industrial segment consists of personal safety, industrial adhesives and tapes, abrasives,
closure and masking systems, electrical markets, automotive aftermarket, and roofing
granules. The Transportation and Electronics segment includes electronics, automotive and
aerospace, commercial solutions, advanced materials, and transportation safety. The Health
Care segment offers medical and surgical supplies, skin health and infection prevention
products, oral care solutions, separation and purification sciences, health information
systems, inhalation and transdermal drug delivery systems, and food safety products. The
Consumer segment covers consumer healthcare, home care, home improvement, and
stationery and office products, such as consumer bandages, braces, supports, respirators,
cleaning products, retail abrasives, picture hanging, and consumer air quality solutions. The
Corporate and Unallocated segment refers to special items and other corporate expense-
net. The company was founded by Henry S. Bryan, Hermon W. Cable, John Dwan, William
A. McGonagle, and J. Danley Budd in 1902 and is headquartered in St. Paul, MN.

Clenové predstavenstva

Pedro Pizarro  Member of Board of

Directors

Amy Hood Member of Board of
Directors

Anne Chow Member of Board of
Directors

Audrey Choi Member of Board of
Directors

David Dillon Member of Board of
Directors

Gregory Page  Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Fitterling Directors

Michael Eskew Member of Board of
Directors

Suzan Kereere Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Brown Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Sweet Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Chairman of Managing

Roman Board

John P. Member of Executive

Banovetz Committee

Karina Chavez Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Rhodes Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Murphy ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Monish Member of Executive

Patolawala Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88579Y1010-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88579Y1010

3M COMPANY

Zoe Dickson Member of Executive
Committee
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